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Planting Schedule

Species

Structural plants

Cycas revoluta (existing but relocated)
Atriplex halimus

Phlomis ‘Edward Bowles’

Euphorbia characias "Humpty Dumpty
Pittosporum tobira 'Nanum'

Yucca gloriosa

Decoratives

Agapanthus 'Purple Cloud'
Agapanthus 'Blue Magic'
Agapanthus 'Ever Sapphire’
Kniphofia caulescens

Kniphofia rooperi

Kniphofia 'Tawny King'

Lavandula x intermedia 'Grosso'
Perovskia atriplicifolia (Salvia) 'Blue Spire'
Nassella tenuissima

Santolina rosmarinifolia rosmarinifolia
Helianthemum 'Henfield Brilliant'
Dierama pulcherrimum

Helleborus argutifolius

Euphorbia myrsinites

Bulbs

Nerine bowdenii

Gladiolus communis byzantinus

Tulipa tarda

Number

45
43
39
26
14
20
34
29
206
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31
17
32
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Planting Schedule

Species Number
Structural plants -
% Atriplex halimus 8 .
¢ Phlomis ‘Edward Bowles’ 4
Euphorbia characias 'Humpty Dumpty' 7
Pittosporum tobira 'Nanum' 5

Yucca gloriosa 3

Decoratives

* Agapanthus 'Purple Cloud' 37
)k Agapanthus 'Blue Magic' 32
* Agapanthus 'Ever Sapphire' 42
(:3 Kniphofia caulescens 22
G Kniphofia rooperi 13

& Kniphofia ‘Tawny King' 17
Lavandula x intermedia 'Grosso' 28
Perovskia atriplicifolia (Salvia) 'Blue Spire' 31

* Nassella tenuissima 161
@ Santolina rosmarinifolia rasmarinifolia 52
- Helignthemum 'Henfield Brilliant' 47
Dierama pulcherrimum 21

Helleborus argutifolius 28

Euphorbia myrsinites 50

Bulbs

Nerine bowdenii 400
@ Gladiolus communis byzantinus 200

Tulipa tarda 200
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